HOME CARE PACKAGE PRICE LIST

East Pilbara Independence Support (EPIS) home and community care support is offered at

competitive prices so you can get the most from your Home Care Package (HCP). Home Care

Package service delivery is available in our Day Centres or in your home, or a combination,
whichever you would prefer.

EPIS do not charge an exit fee if you choose to end your Home Care Package with us.

Fees effective from May 2025.

availability

Care Worker support | Up to 30 mins $58 $82 $87 $145
(includes personal
care, domestic
assistance, social 31 to 60 mins $77 $95 $118 $195
support individual,
social support group,
Transport, light
gardening)
Nursing - Registered Up to 30 mins $100 NA NA NA
Nurse

3110 60 mins $133
Social & Lifestyle Up to 30 mins $58 NA NA NA
Therapy Assistance

31 minsto 60 mins | $77
Community Day Per visit $150 NA NA NA
Centre Attendance
Weekdays
Cottage Respite $300 per night NA NA
(overnight Mon-Thurs e Cancellation
night) fee of $150
* Limited to applies)

Package $49 $85 $183 $278
Management
Care $67 $122 $253 $389
Management




